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AÇÕES MOEDAS

RENDA FIXA VOLATILIDADE

ANÁLISE

+ Risco- Risco

CRÉDITO

https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinea-investimentos/?viewAsMember=true
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCuP3yzTmY6AWjIljW0GPuPg
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinea-investimentos/?viewAsMember=true
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCuP3yzTmY6AWjIljW0GPuPg
https://www.kinea.com.br/button


Não Corporativo

COTA

RESGATE:

TAXA

DE SAÍDA:

APLICAÇÃO 

INICIAL:

TAXA DE 

ADM.:

TAXA DE

PERFORMANCE:

PAGAMENTO 

RESGATE:

2,51%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,65%

0,00%

0,00%

0,16%

0,00%

0,14%
0,00%

1,17%

0,00%

-0,09%

-0,80%

-0,07%

0,00%

-0,02%

-0,01%

0,00%

-0,07%

0,00%

-1,22%

CDI

Fatores

Crédito

Moedas

Juros

Inflação

Ações

Commodities

Vol

Caixa

Despesas

Apolo

Desde o Início

0,16%

0,00%

0,21%

0,01%

0,00%

0,01%

0,09%

0,02%

0,01%

0,00%

0,00%

0,31%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

-0,09%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

-0,01%

-0,02%

CDI

Fatores

Crédito

Moedas

Juros

Inflação

Ações

Commodities

Vol

Caixa

Despesas

Apolo

Mês


